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Safety Culture Committee

Smith, Lisa Chair
Assistant Vice President of Safety, Environmental and Regulatory

Cando Rail & Terminal Ltd.

lisa.smith@candorail.com

Barney, Gregory
Manager Safety

CSX Transportation Inc.
Greg_Barney@csx.com

Berrada, Sam

Technical Advisor to the RAC Safety Culture Team
SAB Vanguard Consulting Inc.
sabvanguard@gmail.com

Bola, Gurpeet

Acting Manager, Regulatory Affairs and Operating Practices
Metrolinx

Gurpreet.Bola@metrolinx.com

Burnett, Jason

Health & Safety Specialist

Ontario Northland
Jason.Burnett@ontarionorthland.ca

Cailes, Kira

Director Safety, Risk & Compliance
Great Canadian Railtour Company Ltd.
KCailes@rockymountaineer.com

Chursinoff, Ben

Manager, Policy, Environment and Programs
Railway Association of Canada
bchursinoff@railcan.ca

Dennard, Renota

Safety System Coordinator
Norfolk Southern Corporation
Renota.Dennard@nscorp.com

@ 99 Bank Street, Suite 901, Ottawa, ON KIP 6B9 T +1(613) 567-8591 F +1(613) 567-6726 @ railcan.ca
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Gingras, Benoit

Chief Environment and SST
exo

bgingras@exo.quebec

Hamilton, Becky
Director Safety

CSX Transportation Inc.
becky hamilton@csx.com

Hartlep, Brian

Manager| Engineering| Safety
CN

brian.hartlep@cn.ca

Harvey, Keri
Quality Improvement Coach & Network Manager
Keri.harvey@dal.ca

Ho, Jenny

Director (A), Occupational Health, Safety & Environment
Metrolinx

(289) 201 3913

Jenny.Ho@metrolinx.com

Kuzio, Wes

Corporate Quality Manager
Universal Rail Systems
weskuzio@universalrail.com

Leonard, Michael

Sr. Manager of Safety and Field Support
BNSF Railway Company
michael.leonardl@bnsf.com

Linden, Gerald

President

Southern Railway of British Columbia Ltd.
glinden@sryraillink.com

Livingstone, Jeff

Operations Manager

Prairie Dog Central Railway - Vintage Locomotive Society Inc.
jeff@pdcrailway.com
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Lovett, Mike

Director Operations

Southern Railway of British Columbia Ltd.
mlovett@sryraillink.com

MacFarlane, Bronson
Consultant
bronson.macfarlane@gmail.com

McKeown, Heather

Vice-President, People & Safety
Universal Rail Systems
heathermckeown@universalrail.com

Moller, Jeffrey

Assistant Vice President, Transportation Systems & Practices
Association of American Railroads

jmoller@aar.org

Murta, Thomas

Executive Director

Short Line Safety Institute
tom.murta@shortlinesafety.org

Newsome, Paul

President

Prairie Dog Central Railway - Vintage Locomotive Society Inc.
gpauln@mymts.net

Riendeau, Bruno

Director, Safety and Environment
VIA Rail Canada Inc.
Bruno_Riendeau@viarail.ca

Ringelman, Ryan

General Director System Safety
BNSF Railway Company
ryan.ringelman@bnsf.com

Rodrigue, Sylvain
Senior Director

exo
srodrigue@exo.quebec
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Strang, Jo

Vice President Regulatory Affairs

American Short Line & Regional Railroad Association
jstrang@aslrra.org

Tardif, Stéphane

Senior Director, Safety and Security
Genesee & Wyoming Canada Inc.
stephane.tardif@gwrr.com

Tully, Robert

Director, Safety Management Systems
CPKC

Robert. Tully@cpkcr.com

Villeneuve, Pascale

Senior Advisor, Safety Governance & Compliance
VIA Rail Canada Inc.
pascale_villeneuve@viarail.ca
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